
British Columbia

Nolan Baerg
Abbotsford
604.870.7402 
nolan.baerg@mnp.ca 

Bradley Derbyshire
Abbotsford
604.870.7423 
bradley.derbyshire@mnp.ca 

Joanne Richardson
Abbotsford
604.870.7426
joanne.richardson@mnp.ca

Professional Services Team 

Jeannine Walsh
Chilliwack
604.393.3438
jeannine.walsh@mnp.ca

Dasol Lee
Chilliwack
604.393.3432
dasol.lee@mnp.ca 

Marcel Moose 
Courtenay 
778.225.7231
marcel.moose@mnp.ca 

Lynne Pankratz 
Nanaimo
250.734.4315
lynne.pankratz@mnp.ca

Jennifer Hollis 
Kelowna 
250.469.6485
jennifer.hollis@mnp.ca 

Marty Clement
Kelowna
250.979.1742
marty.clement@mnp.ca

Jessy Sra 
Kamloops
250.374.5908
jessy.sra@mnp.ca

Bob Amsler
Kelowna
250.979.2585
bob.amsler@mnp.ca

Gavin Still
Fort St. John
250.794.5103
gavin.still@mnp.ca



Gurprit Mann 
Vancouver
778.374.2168
gurprit.mann@mnp.ca

Mark Waslen 
Vancouver
604.637.1578
mark.waslen@mnp.ca

Ryan Brown 
Vancouver
778.372.5328
ryan.brown@mnp.ca

Blair Gronlund 
Vernon
778.475.5678
blair.gronlund@mnp.ca

Sanci Solbakken 
Victoria
250.388.6554
sanci.solbakken@mnp.ca

Krista Matthews
Surrey
604.542.6701
krista.matthews@mnp.ca

Megan O’Flaherty 
Surrey 
604.536.7614
megan.oflaherty@mnp.ca 

Shaun Howe
Surrey 
778.571.3522
shaun.howe@mnp.ca 

Lachlan MacPherson 
Vancouver
778.374.2125
lachlan.macpherson@mnp.ca

Kerry Smith 
Vancouver 
778.374.2189
kerry.smith@mnp.ca

Theresa Dergousoff 
Vancouver
604.637.1526
theresa.dergousoff@mnp.ca

Laura Wade
Surrey
604.536.7614
laura.wade@mnp.ca

Mike Anderson
Surrey
604.542.6723
mike.anderson@mnp.ca

Michael Johnson 
Terrace
250.635.4925
michael.johnson@mnp.ca

Gurdesh Bhandar 
Port Moody 
604.949.2130
gurdesh.bhandar@mnp.ca

Laura Mazur
Port Moody
604.949.2102
laura.mazur@mnp.ca

Andrew Adams 
Prince George
250.596.8311
andrew.adams@mnp.ca

MNP.ca

Michael Furnell 
Nanaimo
250.734.4311
michael.furnell@mnp.ca

Marnie Ollech
Nanaimo
250.734.4372
marnie.ollech@mnp.ca

Traci Pogson
Nanaimo
250.734.4309
traci.pogson@mnp.ca


